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VBET League
2022/23 27th round, Match #214

Friday, 19.05.2023, 15:00, Vorskla n.a. Butovskyi, Poltava. 24°C.

«Vorskla» Poltava

1 : 0

«Kryvbas» Kryvyi Rih

51 Isenko Pavlo
3 Kravets Vasyl
4 Perduta Ihor (C)
5 L. Ramires
6 Skliar Oleksandr
11 Stepaniuk Ruslan
16 Seferi
18 Pavliuk Yevhen
29 Batsula Andriy
38 Cheliadin Artem
50 Kane Ibrahim

Substitutes
61 Domoleha Oleksandr
27 Krupskyi Illia
13 Yavorskyy Sergiy
17 Chesnakov Volodymyr
30 Nesterenko Ivan
10 Yurchenko Vladlen
15 Kulakovskyi Artem
22 Lopes
40 Chernysh Dmytro

Coach
Skrypnyk Viktor

33 Klishchuk Andrii
7 Poniedielnik Andrii
2 Ryabov Vyacheslav
5 Stetskov Tymur
55 Dibango
8 Kapić Rifet
10 Khomchenovskyy Dmytro (C)
94 Zaderaka Maksym
9 Sosah Daniel
14 Lunov Maksym
27 Debelko Roman

Substitutes
23 Sarnavskyi Bohdan
1 Khoma Bohdan
39 Opanasenko Ievgen
17 Semotiuk Vladyslav
77 Karpus Zakhar
97 Korablin Tymur
22 Shevchenko Denys
92 Kilievyi Arsenii
45 Vilivald Volodymyr

Coach
Vernydub Yurii

Referee:
Shandor Oleksandr
Assistant 1:
Nyzhnyk Viktor
Assistant 2:
Zaporozhenko Dmitro
4th Official:
Solovian Oleksandr
Referee Observer:
Ovchar Mykhailo

Delegate:
Bezsmertnyi Viktor
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VBET League, 2022/23, 27th round, Match #214
Friday, 19.05.2023, 15:00, Vorskla n.a. Butovskyi, Poltava. 24°C.

«Vorskla» Poltava 1 : 0 «Kryvbas» Kryvyi Rih
16 Seferi 21'

29' 55 Dibango

31' 94 Zaderaka Maksym

18 Pavliuk Yevhen 42'

51' 9 Sosah Daniel

11 Stepaniuk Ruslan 57'

11 Stepaniuk Ruslan 57'

61' 9 Sosah Daniel
17 Semotiuk Vladyslav

38 Cheliadin Artem
10 Yurchenko Vladlen 72'

79' 14 Lunov Maksym
97 Korablin Tymur

81' 2 Ryabov Vyacheslav
39 Opanasenko Ievgen

50 Kane Ibrahim
27 Krupskyi Illia 82'

16 Seferi
17 Chesnakov Volodymyr 90+2'
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